Результати вступних випробувань (співбесід замість НМТ)  01 серпня 2025 р.
	 
	ПІБ вступника
	Українська мова
	Математика
	Історія України
	Фізика
	Хімія
	Біологія
	Англійська мова

	1
	107-7565219 М.А.
	170
	149
	180
	
	
	
	170

	2
	109-9887730 М.О.
	145
	135
	180
	
	
	
	180

	3
	109-9890865 Д.О.
	175
	175
	165
	
	
	
	185

	4
	БЕЛАН Микола Федорович
	165
	165
	155
	165
	
	
	

	5
	ОВЧАРЕНКО Данило Олексійович
	140
	139
	170
	
	
	147
	

	6
	ОЛІЙНИК Ігор Юрійович
	150
	131
	200
	
	180
	
	

	7
	ПУЖАЙЧЕРЕДА Ілля Борисович
	155
	140
	135
	
	
	157
	

	8
	СТРУК Володимир Олександрович
	155
	142
	190
	
	
	144
	

	9
	ШПАК Ярослав Сергійович
	145
	135
	190
	
	
	164
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